All information in this data sheet is correct at the time of printing and is subject to change without notice.
T +44 (0) 1273 513566     E sales@brightwell.co.uk   W brightwell.co.uk
Unit 9, Euro Business Park, Estate Road, Newhaven, East Sussex BN9 0DQ
SUCTION LANCE
LAUNDRY ACCESSORY
Description
Industrial suction lances designed for dispensing
liquid detergents and additives in automatic dosing

- 2 suction outlets
- 3 suction outlets
Revision 1.1
 02/2025
B1106US
Technical Specifications
All information in this data sheet is correct at the time of printing and is subject to change without notice.
T +44 (0) 1273 513566     E sales@brightwell.co.uk   W brightwell.co.uk
Unit 9, Euro Business Park, Estate Road, Newhaven, East Sussex BN9 0DQ
Revision 1.1
 02/2025
B1106US
PP Suction Lance with Integrated Float Switch
Part Code Container Size Suction
Outlets Length Diameter
A500SL1SP20LPP 20 L CONTAINER 1 556 mm 58 mm
A500SL2SP20LPP 20 L CONTAINER 2 558 mm 58 mm
A500SL3SP20LPP 20 L CONTAINER 3 565 mm 58 mm
A500SL1SP100LPP 100  L CONTAINER 1 930 mm 58 mm
A500SL2SP100LPP 100  L CONTAINER 2 935 mm 58 mm
A500SL3SP100LPP 100  L CONTAINER 3 935 mm 58 mm
A500SL1SP200LPP 200 L CONTAINER 1 1120 mm 58 mm
A500SL2SP200LPP 200 L CONTAINER 2 1125 mm 58 mm
A500SL3SP200LPP 200 L CONTAINER 3 1125 mm 58 mm
A500SL1SP1000LPP 1000 L CONTAINER 1 1320 mm 58 mm
A500SL2SP1000LPP 1000 L CONTAINER 2 1325 mm 58 mm
A500SL3SP1000LPP 1000 L CONTAINER 3 1325 mm 58 mm
Diagram
1
2
Connections